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CLASS XXX.—ROADS—continued.

Ttem.

620
621
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638
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MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roabs, ETC.—continued.
Taranaki—continued.

Radnor

Stanley Road (£1 for £1)

Te Arei

Tooi

Uruti

Barrett Road

Carrington

Egmont (Lower) (£1 for £1)

Kent (£100, £1 for £1)

Korito

Manutahi

Maude

Okahu

Pitone

Upper Frankley (£1 for £1)

Mangawhero-iti Bridge (£1 for
£1)

Mangawhero Bridge (£350, £1 for
£1) (Bltham—Opunake Road)

Akama (flood damages)

Arnold

Brewer (£1 for £1)

Brewer Road-Taihore Road

Ball Road

Clark’s Track

Douglas Road North  (flood
damages)

Junction Road (Tawhiwhi Ridge)...

Kaitieke

Karewa Road

Kirai

Kohuratahi Road-Tangarakau River

Maben

Makahu

Manga and Upper Punewhakau ...

Mangaehu Bridge (Murcott Road),
(£2 for £1)

Mangaehu Bridge, Sections 18 and
19, Bloek I, Omona (£1 for £3)

Mangaehu Road North (£1 for £1)

Mangaehu Road South (£1 for £1)

Mangaotuku (£1 for £1)

Mangaowata .

Mangere Improved-farm Settlement

Marco

Mataimoana

Mataiwhetu

Matirangi
Moeawatea

Moturoa

Murcott

Nukuhau

O’Connor’s Track

Ohura (south of Paorae Stream) ...

Okotuku '
5—B. Ta.

Stratford

Tar:;’naki
Cliftoun

3
Taranaki

39
Stratford
Hawera

Stratford

29

P;:tea
Stratford

»

Stratford and
Chlifton
Stratford

”»

19

J;’,a tea
Stratford

i3

(3

3
Patea
Patea and
Stratford
Stratford
Patea and
Stratford
Patea
Stratford
Patea
Stratford
Stratford and
Clifton
Patea

1

1908-4.

100

250
1,213
249
109
100

1,000

80
100
200
300
116

325
300

100

150
300
500
250

150
420
100

99
100

25
190
100

3,250

20
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